
Angel's Of The Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 8 4 12 4 11 3 4 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 9

Chieli Simone (10/078) 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 2 0 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 3

Faccinelli Francesco (10/182) 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 2 0 2 3 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 7

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 53 117 2,21

Chieli Simone 10/078 46 70 1,52

Molinari Ivo 10/081 48 65 1,35

Faccinelli Francesco 10/182 20 37 1,85

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 29 36 1,24

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 28 29 1,04

Baradero Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lachi Marco (06/517) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 2 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5

Tinti Luca (06/518) 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9

Dini Samuele (06/515) 3 8 3 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 12 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 6

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 1 2 1 1 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 10 1 0 4 9 4 7 4 12

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 2 6 2 1 4 7 4 3 2 5 2 3 4 7 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Dragoni Alessandro (06/514) 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagetti Elia (10/166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nappini Marco (06/998) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lachi Marco 06/517 54 99 1,83

Tinti Luca 06/518 48 97 2,02

Dini Samuele 06/515 37 77 2,08

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 37 74 2,00

Corsi Andrea 06/516 32 44 1,38

Dragoni Alessandro 06/514 16 20 1,25

Biagetti Elia 10/166 0 0 0,00

Nappini Marco 06/998 0 0 0,00

Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 1 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 10

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 0 0 3 2 4 1 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9

Valli Mirko (06/494) 3 3 1 3 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 2 1 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 2 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Detti Mauro (06/497) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 4

Valli Matteo (06/493) 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 51 84 1,65

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 38 75 1,97

Santini Alessandro 06/498 43 49 1,14

Valli Mirko 06/494 29 30 1,03

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 21 9 0,43

Detti Mauro 06/497 25 9 0,36

Valli Matteo 06/493 17 7 0,41

Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 12 1 2 0 0 4 12 1 0 0 0

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 12 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 8 2 4 1 3 2 5

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 4 5 2 2 2 3 2 6 1 0 4 9 3 5 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 3 8

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 2 6 4 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 10 3 3 3 7 4 6 2 6 2 1 2 0

Papini Luca (06/510) 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 8 3 1 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 4 4 1 4 8 2 0 3 4 4 7

Zineddu Salvatore (06/512) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 1 1 0

Ciaralli Flavio (06/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 36 88 2,44

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 40 78 1,95

Verticchio Marco 06/511 34 62 1,82

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 36 59 1,64

Papini Luca 06/510 44 54 1,23

Zineddu Salvatore 06/512 21 20 0,95

Ciaralli Flavio 06/548 13 11 0,85



Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Purpura Marco (06/501) 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 7 3 6 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 1 3 3 4 9 4 3

Dauti Eris (06/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 11 4 6

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 4 6 3 2 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 0

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 4 5 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 1 2 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 3

Alari Nico (06/507) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Purpura Marco 06/501 55 79 1,44

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 55 68 1,24

Dauti Eris 06/519 24 41 1,71

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 35 36 1,03

Angioli Matteo 06/504 37 35 0,95

Alari Nico 06/507 17 11 0,65

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 1 1 1,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 8 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 10

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 3 0 0

Pane Michele (06/476) 3 2 4 10 2 4 2 1 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 5 4 11 2 1 2 3 2 4

Casini Omar (06/479) 4 1 4 8 2 5 2 2 2 1 4 6 4 8 3 3 2 1 2 3 4 7 2 0 2 3 4 8

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 6 3 2 4 8 4 10 2 1 2 1 4 8

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 3 2 3 1 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 46 79 1,72

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 40 58 1,45

Pane Michele 06/476 30 56 1,87

Casini Omar 06/479 41 56 1,37

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 34 51 1,50

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 33 46 1,39

Red Lions

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cerboni Alessandro (06/405) 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6

Delgaia Nicola (06/406) 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 2

Cela Alban (06/404) 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 2 2 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 1 4 0 4 7 4 3

Garaffini Stefano (06/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornacini Alessio (06/408) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamini Michele (06/1127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Razzoli Enzo (06/769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerboni Alessandro 06/405 54 89 1,65

Delgaia Nicola 06/406 56 68 1,21

Cela Alban 06/404 54 62 1,15

Madiai Ugo 06/403 52 38 0,73

Garaffini Stefano 06/407 6 4 0,67

Fornacini Alessio 06/408 2 1 0,50

Bergamini Michele 06/1127 0 0 0,00

Razzoli Enzo 06/769 0 0 0,00

San Martino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 2 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 11 2 6 4 5 4 10 2 3 3 6 4 11 4 9 3 8 3 3 0 0

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 12 4 6

Gennari Simone (06/097) 2 3 4 9 1 1 4 7 4 9 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 3 2 2 2 1

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 2 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 6 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 5

Caporali Luca (06/098) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 51 125 2,45

Bendoni Marco 06/513 45 102 2,27

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 45 76 1,69

Gennari Simone 06/097 39 62 1,59

Tinti Daniele 06/096 30 35 1,17

Caporali Luca 06/098 14 5 0,36


